
Show #62850: ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUMMER SLIDE, 2016 (07/23/2016-07/30/2016)
135. NRHA 253: FUTURITY-NON PRO Level 4-2400 (FINALS) - Shown: 12  (Added Money: $7000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 724 COASTAL REVOLUTION SHAREE 214.50 SHAREE$1698.59

2 756 CLAIM YOUR CASH RONALD THOMPSON 212.00 RONALD THOMPSON$1167.78

3 735 A BOOMIN GOOD TIME TRAVIS CHAPMAN 211.00 MICHELLE CHAPMAN$1008.54

4 723 SNAP N DUAL CHRISTY BRASIER 210.00 CHRISTY BRASIER$530.81

5 722 Bay Berry Shake JAKE DAHL 209.00 JAKE DAHL$477.73

6 769 CHOCOLATE N CROME MATT WILSON 205.00 MATT WILSON$424.65

7 759 GVG ELECTRIC SPARK KATIE FIRMIN 203.00 KATIE FIRMIN

8T 747 SUCH A SMART SPARK COLTON WONG 202.50 JULIE OLENYK-WONG

8T 730 STAR SPANGLED TIMOTHY J LONG 202.50 TIMOTHY J LONG

10 771 GOLD DIGGING DUNNIT GINGER SCHMERSAL 193.00 BS SYNDICATE

11 753 MOTORISTA CHASE MC ALLISTER 190.00 CHASE MC ALLISTER

12 738 GUNS OUT TONITE MARK A BLAKE 0.00 MARK A BLAKE

136. NRHA 254: FUTURITY-INTER NON PRO Level 3-2500 (FINALS) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $3000.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 724 COASTAL REVOLUTION SHAREE 214.50 SHAREE$737.65

2 756 CLAIM YOUR CASH RONALD THOMPSON 212.00 RONALD THOMPSON$579.59

3 735 A BOOMIN GOOD TIME TRAVIS CHAPMAN 211.00 MICHELLE CHAPMAN$447.86

4 723 SNAP N DUAL CHRISTY BRASIER 210.00 CHRISTY BRASIER$263.45

5 722 Bay Berry Shake JAKE DAHL 209.00 JAKE DAHL$237.10

6 769 CHOCOLATE N CROME MATT WILSON 205.00 MATT WILSON$210.76

7 759 GVG ELECTRIC SPARK KATIE FIRMIN 203.00 KATIE FIRMIN$158.07

8T 747 SUCH A SMART SPARK COLTON WONG 202.50 JULIE OLENYK-WONG

8T 730 STAR SPANGLED TIMOTHY J LONG 202.50 TIMOTHY J LONG

10 760 Shakina Mercedes ALLIE MILLER 193.50 ALLIE MILLER

11 771 GOLD DIGGING DUNNIT GINGER SCHMERSAL 193.00 BS SYNDICATE

12 753 MOTORISTA CHASE MC ALLISTER 190.00 CHASE MC ALLISTER

13 728 ONE TIME SAFARI MARK BUCKLEY 177.50 MARK BUCKLEY

14 738 GUNS OUT TONITE MARK A BLAKE 0.00 MARK A BLAKE

137. NRHA 2625: Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event (FINALS) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1500.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 735 A BOOMIN GOOD TIME TRAVIS CHAPMAN 211.00 MICHELLE CHAPMAN$403.68

2 722 Bay Berry Shake JAKE DAHL 209.00 JAKE DAHL$320.57

3 763 BOTABINGBOTABOOM VERONIKA MILLER 206.00 VERONIKA MILLER$237.46

4 759 GVG ELECTRIC SPARK KATIE FIRMIN 203.00 KATIE FIRMIN$118.73

5 747 SUCH A SMART SPARK COLTON WONG 202.50 JULIE OLENYK-WONG$106.86

6 760 Shakina Mercedes ALLIE MILLER 193.50 ALLIE MILLER

7 753 MOTORISTA CHASE MC ALLISTER 190.00 CHASE MC ALLISTER

8 727 LIL MISS ELECTRIC MORGAN HOLMES 182.00 MORGAN HOLMES

9 728 ONE TIME SAFARI MARK BUCKLEY 177.50 MARK BUCKLEY

10 738 GUNS OUT TONITE MARK A BLAKE 0.00 MARK A BLAKE

138. NRHA 278: STALL STAKES FUT-NON PRO Level 4-6240 (FINALS) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $12710.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 724 COASTAL REVOLUTION SHAREE 214.50 SHAREE$3185.83

2 756 CLAIM YOUR CASH RONALD THOMPSON 212.00 RONALD THOMPSON$2389.37



Show #62850: ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUMMER SLIDE, 2016 (07/23/2016-07/30/2016)
3 735 A BOOMIN GOOD TIME TRAVIS CHAPMAN 211.00 MICHELLE CHAPMAN$1592.92

4 722 Bay Berry Shake JAKE DAHL 209.00 JAKE DAHL$796.46

5 769 CHOCOLATE N CROME MATT WILSON 205.00 MATT WILSON

6 759 GVG ELECTRIC SPARK KATIE FIRMIN 203.00 KATIE FIRMIN

7 747 SUCH A SMART SPARK COLTON WONG 202.50 JULIE OLENYK-WONG

8 760 Shakina Mercedes ALLIE MILLER 193.50 ALLIE MILLER

9 771 GOLD DIGGING DUNNIT GINGER SCHMERSAL 193.00 BS SYNDICATE


